Hope Senlan Science & Technology Holding Corp., Ltd
Tel: 86-28-85968792  Fax: 86-28-85962488
Email: info@chinavvvf.com
SB150 Series Smart Frequency Inverter
0.4~1.5KW
 Product Characteristics
 High-performance optimized voltage space vector V/F algorithm with high efficiency, low noise, and low
electromagnetic interference.

Dehydrator and all kinds of OEM.
 Description of inverter type
 Nameplate description(take SB100-15/18.5T4 as an example):
 Specification for SB150 series
Model Rated Rated Applicable motor
Hope Senlan Science & Technology Holding Corp., Ltd
Tel: 86-28-85968792  Fax: 86-28-85962488
Email: info@chinavvvf.com
capacity
（kVA）
output
current
（A）
（kW）
1ph 220v
SB150-0.4S2 1.1 3.0 0.4
SB150-0.75S2 1.9 5.0 0.75
SB150-1.1S2 2.3 6.0 1.1
3ph 220v
SB150-0.4T2 1.1 3.0 0.4
SB150-0.75T2 1.9 5.0 0.75
SB150-1.5T2 2.8  7.5 1.5
3ph 380v
SB150-0.4T4 1.0 1.5 0.4
SB150-0.75T4 1.6 2.5 0.75
SB150-1.5T4 2.4 3.7 1.5
 Outline drawings of SB150 models(can be DIN rail mounted):